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First Name Last Name Company Title Email Address
Maureen Joyce AEW Capital Management Managing Director- Head of PE Asset Management maureen.joyce@aew.com
Anne Peck AEW Capital Management Vice President, Head of Architecture & Engineering Anne.Peck@aew.com
Marianne Pitzer Ganster AIG Global Real Estate Managing Director marianne.ganster@aig.com
James Pinkerton Bailard, Inc. Senior Vice President jpinkerton@bailard.com
Anthony Tracy Barings Real Estate Advisers Director anthony.tracy@barings.com
Ben Green Barings Real Estate Advisers Managing Director ben.green@barings.com
Chris Berry Barings Real Estate Advisers MD chris.berry@barings.com
Deb Schwartz Barings Real Estate Advisers Portfolio Manager deb.schwartz@barings.com
Geoff Smith Barings Real Estate Advisers Director geoff.smith@barings.com
John Kennedy Barings Real Estate Advisers Head of Asset Management john.kennedy@barings.com
Robert Whitney Barings Real Estate Advisers Managing Director robert.whitney@barings.com
Adam Boyd BentallGreenOak Associate adam.boyd@bentallgreenoak.com
Anna Murray BentallGreenOak MD, Global Head of ESG anna.murray@bentallgreenoak.com
Margie Nelson BentallGreenOak Asset Manager margie.nelson@bentallgreenoak.com
Mark Reinikka BentallGreenOak Principle, Asset Management mark.reinikka@bentallgreenoak.com
Rob Naso BentallGreenOak Managing Director Rob.Naso@bentallgreenoak.com
Hannah Tillmann Berkshire Residential Investments VP of Sustainability htillmann@berkshireresi.com
Rory Ingels BlackRock Asset Manager rory.ingels@blackrock.com
Kerri ONeill Broadshore Capital Partners Managing Director kerri_oneill@broadshore.com
Dennis Gaffney CallisonRTKL Principal dennis.gaffney@crtkl.com
Marc Fairbrother CallisonRTKL Principal Marc.fairbrother@crtkl.com
Harris Cohn Carbon Lighthouse VP, Business Development harris@carbonlighthouse.com
Leah Metoudi Carbon Lighthouse Executive Account Manager leah.metoudi@carbonlighthouse.com
Christopher Cayten CodeGreen Solutions Partner, Senior Director ccayten@codegreensolutions.com
Will Cronin Crow Holdings Capital Associate wcronin@crowholdings.com
Brock Talbot Empire State Realty Trust Media Relations Manager btalbot@esrtreit.com
Dana Schneider Empire State Realty Trust SVP, Director of Energy, Sustainability and ESG dschneider@empirestaterealtytrust.com
Maria Gavilanes Franklin Templeton Investment Portfolio Analyst Maria.Gavilanes@franklintempleton.com
William Gerrity Gerrity Group Managing Partner wwg@gerritygroup.com
Kevin Pirozzoli Invesco Real Estate Managing Director kevin.pirozzoli@invesco.com
Sally Stocks Invesco Real Estate Portfolio Manager sally.stocks@invesco.com
Peter Riguardi JLL Chairman & President Peter.Riguardi@am.jll.com
Lauren Zullo Jonathan Rose Companies Director of Environmental Impact lzullo@rosecompanies.com
Dianna Russo JPMorgan Asset Management Executive Director dianna.russo@jpmorgan.com
Mark Bonapace JPMorgan Asset Management Managing Director mark.bonapace@jpmorgan.com
DeWitt Miller Juniper Square Head of LP Programs dewitt@junipersquare.com
James Harkness Juniper Square Strategic Account Director james@junipersquare.com
Jennifer Sutherland Juniper Square Strategic Account Directoer jennifer@junipersquare.com
Nick Russell Juniper Square Head of Investor Account Management nrussell@junipersquare.com
Allison McFaul LaSalle Investment Management Managing Director allison.mcfaul@lasalle.com
Elena Alschuler LaSalle Investment Management Americas Head of Sustainability elena.alschuler@lasalle.com
John Carlson LaSalle Investment Management Associate john.carlson@lasalle.com
Shaun Broome LaSalle Investment Management Managing Director shaun.broome@lasalle.com
steve schnur LaSalle Investment Management Managing Director steven.schnur@lasalle.com
Shaun Knapp LaSalle Investment Management Associate shaun.knapp@lasalle.com
Tema Yara 

Goodspeed
Lord Green Strategies Vice President Tema@LordGreenStrategies.com

Mychele Lord Lord Green Strategies Founder & President Mychele@LordGreenStrategies.com
Jim Landau MetLife Investment Management Head of ESG jlandau@metlife.com
Brian Seaman New York Life Real Estate Investors Managing Director brian_seaman@nylinvestors.com
Steve Repertinger New York Life Real Estate Investors Senior Director steve_repertinger@nylinvestors.com
Agnes Olejniczak Newport Capital Partners Managing Director - Head of Asset Management agnes@newportcapitalptrs.com
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Jenalyn Groeschel Northwestern Mutual Property Risk Consultant jenalyngroeschel@northwesternmutual.com
Shilp Shah Nuveen Real Estate Portfolio Manager shilp.shah@nuveen.com
Stacy Grubbs Oracle Director of Workplace Delivery, Real Estate and Facilities stacy.grubbs@oracle.com
Bob Geiger Partner Engineering and Science, Inc. Executive Director bgeiger@partneresi.com
Dorit Ziv Partner Engineering and Science, Inc. Relationship Manager dorit.ziv@gmail.com
Greg Souder Partner Engineering and Science, Inc. Senior Managing Director gsouder@partneresi.com
Brian Yeo PCCP, LLC Analyst byeo@pccpllc.com
Janice Wu PCCP, LLC Portfolio Analyst jwu@pccpllc.com
Michael Hoyt PCCP, LLC Senior Vice President mhoyt@pccpllc.com
JP Young Peaceable Street Capital Analyst jyoung@peaceablestreet.com
Daryl Pitts Pereview Software/Saxony Partners SVP daryl.pitts@pereviewsoftware.com
Christy Hll PGIM Real Estate Managing Director Christina.hill@pgim.com
Daniel McKeever PGIM Real Estate Executive Director daniel.mckeever@pgim.com
Frank Garcia PGIM Real Estate Managing Director frank.e.garcia@pgim.com
Mayra Carter PGIM Real Estate Executive mayra.carter@pgim.com
Brent McFerren RealFoundations Enterprise Managing Consultant brent.mcferren@realfoundations.net
james valente RealFoundations Global Head of Data jim.valente@realfoundations.net
John Orrico RealPage VP, Asset & Investment Mgmt. john.orrico@realpage.com
Daniel Baskind Saxony Partners Sr. Vice President daniel.baskind@saxonypartners.com
Suzanne White SLW Associates Director suzannewhite404@gmail.com
Alec Darbyshire StepStone Group Vice President alec.darbyshire@gmail.com
Darik Afshani Stockbridge Capital Group SVP afshani@stockbridge.com
Christopher Owens Stockbridge Capital Group Portfolio & Asset Management Associate owens@stockbridge.com
Kristin Paul Stockbridge Capital Group Managing Director paul@stockbridge.com
Drew Stepanek Stockbridge Capital Group Senior Vice President stepanek@stockbridge.com
Brendan Swinehart Stockbridge Capital Group Analyst swinehart@stockbridge.com
Deborah Smith The CenterCap Group Principal Dsmith@centercapgroup.com
Beatrice Thevenot The GreenCities Company Director of Asset Management beatrice.thevenot@greencities.com
Brenna Cleveland The GreenCities Company Asset Manager brenna.cleveland@greencities.com
Eileen Hallquist The GreenCities Company Director of Asset Management Eileen.hallquist@greencities.com
Alan Green UBS Realty Investors Executive Director alan.green@ubs.com
Carl Pierce UBS Realty Investors Executive Director carl.pierce@ubs.com
Matthew Christy UBS Realty Investors Director matthew.christy@ubs.com
Tom Enger UBS Realty Investors Managing Director thomas.enger@ubs.com
Tu-Uyen Do UBS Realty Investors Director tu-uyen.do@ubs.com
Vasilios Diakogeorgiou UBS Realty Investors Director - Asset Management vasilios.diakogeorgiou@ubs.com
Tal Peri Union Investment Real Estate Head of US East Coast & Latam tal.peri@union-investment.de
Monica Huffer USAA Real Estate Associate monica.huffer@usrealco.com
Peter Hoberman USAA Real Estate Executive Director Peter.hoberman@usrealco.com
Peter McLaughlin USAA Real Estate Executive Managing Director peter.mclaughlin@usrealco.com
Mila Shimko Veritas Investments Director, Asset Management • Portfolio Management ms@veritasinv.com
Greg Michaud Voya Managing Director greg.michaud@voya.com
Phil Lukowski Waterton Associates Executive Vice President plukowski@wallc.com
Chris Barbier Yardi Industry Principal, Investment Management Chris.Barbier@Yardi.Com
Jack Kern Yardi Director jack.kern@yardi.com
Paul Fiorilla Yardi Director paul.fiorilla@yardi.com


